Monitorler

23

23

31

43

24

27

32

24

Uriin

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Marka

Dahua

Lenovo

Dahua

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

155,00
usb

210,00
usb

255,00
usb

345,00
usb

.500,00

TL

.500,00

TL

.950,00

TL

399,00
usb



